CAA Virtual Site Visit Roster
Contact Information 


CAA VIRTUAL SITE VISIT AGENDA
Austin Peay State University Master of Speech-Language Pathology (MSLP)
October 4 & 5, 2021
US Central Time

CAA Site Visit Day One: Monday October 4, 2021

	C
APSU
	E
Dr. Dayalu
Dr. Hoffman
Carolyn Vogel, CCC-SLP
	APSU Interviewee
	Phone number
	E-mail

	7:00-7:15
	8:00-8:15
	Zoom audio-visual check-in
	

	7:15-8:15
	8:15-9:15
	Meeting with Program Director

	
	
	Dr. Kelly Kleinhans
Associate Professor
	C: 931-206-7253
O: 931-221-6223
	kleinhansk@apsu.edu

	8:15-8:30
	9:15-9:30
	Brief Intro to All Faculty

	
	
	Dr. Kelly Kleinhans
	C: 931-206-7253
O: 931-221-6223
	kleinhansk@apsu.edu 

	
	
	Dr. Sarai Ward
	C: 561-215-8319
O: 931-221-6324
	wards@apsu.edu 

	
	
	Dr. Jennifer Bancroft 
	C: 615-397-8273
O: 931-221-6376
	bancroftj@apsu.edu 

	8:30-8:45
	9:30-9:45
	Transition

	8:45-9:30
	9:45-10:30
	Meet with Faculty 

	
	
	Dr. Kelly Kleinhans/Dr. Dayalu
Associate Professor
	C: 931-206-7253
O: 931-221-6223
	kleinhansk@apsu.edu


	
	
	Dr. Sarai Ward
Assistant Professor
	C: 561-215-8319
O: 931-221-6324
	wards@apsu.edu 

	
	
	Dr. Jennifer Bancroft
Assistant Professor
	C: 615-397-8273
O: 931-221-6376
	bancroftj@apsu.edu

	9:30-9:45
	10:30-10:45
	Transition

	9:45-10:00
	10:45-11:00
	Review Materials





	10:00-10:45
	11:00-11:45
	Undergraduate Student Meeting
DU 210
RSVPs

	
	
	Student Name
	Student APSU Email
	Graduate Assistant will operate the computer and log onto the zoom meeting

	
	
	Alejandra Serrano
	Aserrano4@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	T’Ahnah McGilmer
	tmcgilmer@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Payton Hendricks
	phendricks@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Alysha Flood
	aflood1@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Trinity Meeks 
	tmeeks3@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Haley Caperton
	hcaperton@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Emily Groth 
	egroth@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Emily Gass 
	egass1@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Julie Wright
	jwright78@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Crystal Johnson
	cjohnson194@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Kaira Torres
	ktorres9@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Katherine Canada
	kcanada@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Grace Moore
	gmoore30@my.aspu.edu
	

	
	
	Ashley Porzel
	aporzel@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Desirae Merriweather
	dmerriweather6@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Katherine Canada
	kcanada@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Alyssa Rangel
	arangel2@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Emili Dyce
	edyce2@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Hannah Miller 
	hmiller20@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Savannah Whyte
	swhyte2@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Nathalie Harrison
	nharrison3@my.apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Jervis Spencer 
	jspencer20@apsu.edu
	

	
	
	Brenna Towne 
	btowne@myapsu.edu
	

	10:45-11:00
	11:45-12:00
	Transition

	11:00-12:00
	12:00 – 1:00 
	Lunch Break/Team Meeting




	12:00-12:45
	1:00-1:45
	Public Meeting

	
	
	Participant
	Phone number 
	Email

	
	
	Kyle Christmas
Academic Affairs 
Project Specialist
	O: 931-221-7992
	christmask@apsu.edu


	
	
	Ross Bowron
Health Sciences Librarian
Woodward Library
Austin Peay State University
	O: 931-221-7381
	bowronc@apsu.edu


	
	
	Mary Rice
Professor
Director of School of Nursing 
	O: 931-221-7483
	ricem@apsu.edu 

	
	
	Nicole Knickmeyer
Department Chair
Psychological Science and Counseling
Associate Professor 
	O: 931-221-7232
	knickmeyern@apsu.edu


	
	
	Zachary Barnes
Assistant Professor of Special Education
Department of Teaching and Learning
	O: 931-221-6469
	barnesz@apsu.edu 



	
	
	Amanda Wornhoff
Director Institutional Effectiveness and Assessment
	O: 931-221-6769
	wornhoffa@apsu.edu


	
	
	David Sanchez
Associate Vice President & Chief Information Officer
	O: 931-221-7129
	sanchezd@apsu.edu


	
	
	Jamie McCrary
Director Disability Services 
	O: 931-221-7688
	mccraryj@apsu.edu

	
	
	Melissa Kates
Director Center for Advancement of Faculty Excellence
Associate Professor
	O: 931-221-7188
	katesm@apsu.edu


	
	
	Kim Coats
Administrative Assistant to the Chair of HHP
	0: 931-221-6111
	

	
	
	Gloria Garner
Co-Owner 
Advanced Therapy Solutions
	C: 931-980-9877
	advancedtherapy@hushmail.com


	
	
	Susan Lingg
Co-Owner
Advanced Therapy Solutions
	C: 901-340-8776
	advancedtherapy@hushmail.com


	
	
	Patricia Hanna
Executive Director 
Clarksville Association Down Syndrome 
	C: 931-624-1693
	cadstn@hotmail.com


	
	
	Doug Hanna 
Parent 
Clarksville 
	C: 931-220-2154
	Dynadug160@gmail.com


	
	
	Sandra LaBianca
Parent 
Clarksville 
	C:931-206-0818
	Zachsmom28@charter.net


	
	
	Amy Hirt
Tutor Coordinator
GiGis Playhouse Nashville 
	O: 615-370-1500
	ahirt@gigisplayhouse.org


	
	
	Carter Abel 
Executive Director 
GiGi’s Playhouse Nashville
	O: 615-370-1500
	cabel@gigisplayhouse.org


	
	
	Robyn Crain
Special Education Supervisor
Stewart County Schools
	O: 931-232-5176
	robyncrain@stewartcountyschools.org


	
	
	Briana Lancaster
Speech-Language Pathologist 
Stewart County Schools 
	O: 931-232-5176
	brianalancaster@stewartcountyschools.org


	
	
	Channy Quinn
6-12 Director of Teaching & Learning
Houston County School District 
	O: 931-289-4148
	clarkc3@houstonk12tn.net


	
	
	Suzanne Taylor
Program Manager, 
Educational and Developmental Intervention Services 
Ft. Campbell, KY
	O: 270-798-8997
	Ellen.s.taylor4.civ@mail.mil



	
	
	Sandi Mayo
Mayo Advocacy, LLC
Parent 
	C: 931-249-5443
	Mayoadvocacy2009@gmail.com


	
	
	Carla Heckmann
Speech-Language Pathologist
Department of Defense Education Activity
Ft. Campbell, KY
	C: 270-498-1932
	Carla.heckmann@DODEA.edu


	
	
	Steve Branson
Speech-Language Pathologist
Department of Defense Education Activity
Ft. Campbell, KY
	C: 615-618-3576
	Steve.branson@DODEA.edu


	
	
	Melinda Smith
Pre-K Coordinator
Instruction and Curriculum Department
Clarksville-Montgomery County School System 
	O: 931-648-5653
	Melindasmith2@cmcss.net


	
	
	Sara Pendleton
Elementary School Coordinator
Department of Special Populations
Clarksville-Montgomery County School System
	O: 931-553-1160
	Sara.pendleton@cmcss.net


	
	
	Taylia Griffith
Director of Special Populations
Instruction and Curriculum Department
Clarksville- Montgomery County School System
	O: 931-553-1164
	Taylia.griffith@cmcss.net


	
	
	Michelle Rayle
Lead Coordinator for Special Populations
Instruction and Curriculum Department
Clarksville-Montgomery County School System
	O: 931-553-1162
	michelle.rayle@cmcss.net


	12:45-1:00
	1:45-2:00
	Transition

	1:00-1:30
	2:00-2:30
	Meet with Senior Leadership

	
	
	Dr. Chad Brooks
Associate Provost for Research and
Dean of the 
College of Graduate Studies
Professor of Biology
	O: 931-221-7415
	brooksc@apsu.edu


	
	
	Dr. Timothy Leszczak 
Past Associate Dean, College of Graduate Studies
	O: 931-221-6112
	leszczakt@apsu.edu


	1:30-1:45
	2:30-2:45
	Transition

	1:45-2:30
	2:45-3:30
	Meet with Departmental Leadership
 

	[bookmark: _Hlk83909422]
	
	Dr. Marcy Maurer, Department Chair
Health and Human Performance
Professor
	O: 931-221-6105
	maurerm@apsu.edu


	
	
	Dr. Timothy Leszczak
Chair-Elect, Health and Human Performance (2022)
Professor
	O: 931-221-6112
	leszczakt@apsu.edu


	2:30-2:45
	3:30-3:45
	Break 













	2:45-3:30
	3:45-4:30
	Call Supervisors

	
	
	Deborah Wortham
Speech-Language pathologist, Tennova Healthcare, Clarksville TN
Adjunct 
Future Clinical Educator
	C: 931-624-3527
	worthamd@apsu.edu


	
	
	Michelle Campbell 
Speech-Language Pathologist
Clarksville-Montgomery County School System
Future Clinical Educator
	C: 931-302-0454
	Michelle.campbell@cmcss.net


	
	
	Megan Farris
Lead Speech-Language Pathologist,
Advanced Therapy Solutions
Future Clinical Educator 
	C: 931-206-4957
	advancedtherapy@hushmail.com


	3:30-4:00
	4:30-5:00
	Campus Tour

	
	
	Dr. Kelly Kleinhans
Associate Professor 
	C: 931-206-7253
O: 931-221-6223
	kleinhansk@apsu.edu


	
	
	Dr. Marcy Maurer, Department Chair
Health and Human Performance
Professor
	O: 931-221-6105
	maurerm@apsu.edu


	4:00-4:15
	5:00-5:15
	Transition 

	4:15-4:45
	5:15-5:45 
	Meet with Program Director

	
	
	Dr. Kelly Kleinhans
Associate Professor
	C: 931-206-7253
O: 931-221-6223
	kleinhansk@apsu.edu


	
	5:45-
	Team meeting






CAA Site Visit Day Two Tuesday October 5, 2021

	C
APSU 
	E
Dr. Dayalu
Dr. Hoffman
Carolyn Vogel, CCC-SLP
	APSU Interviewee


	7:00-7:15
	8:00-8:15
	Zoom audio-visual check-in

	7:15-7:45
	8:15-8:45
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Meet with Program Director

	
	
	Dr. Kelly Kleinhans
Associate Professor
	C: 931-206-7253
O: 931-221-6223
	kleinhansk@apsu.edu


	7:45-8:00 
	8:45-9:00
	Transition

	8:00-8:45
	9:00-9:45
	Meet with Dean 

	
	
	Dr. Tucker Brown
Dean, College of Behavioral and Health Sciences
	O: 931-221-7725
	brownt@apsu.edu


	8:45-9:00
	9:45-10:00
	Transition

	9:00-10:00
	10:00-11:00
	Meet with Senior Leadership
APSU President & Academic Affairs 

	
	
	Dr. Michael Licari
President
Dr. Maria Cronley, Provost and Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs
Dr. Lynne S. Crosby, Senior Vice Provost and Associate Vice President for Academic Affairs and the SACSCOC Accreditation Liaison
	Contact for President: Kyle Christmas 931-221-7992 christmask@apsu.edu

Contact for Provost and Senior Vice Provost: Lisa Phelps 931-332-7676 phelpsl@apsu.edu


	10:00-10:15
	11:00-11:15
	Break/team meeting

	10:15-10:45
	11:15-11:45
	Additional Materials Review /Clinical Supervisor Phone Calls

	10:45-11:45
	11:45-12:45
	Lunch 

	11:45-1:45
	12:45-2:45
	Team Meeting

	1:45-2:15
	2:45-3:15

	Summary Conference with
 Program Director 

	
	
	Dr. Kelly Kleinhans
Associate Professor	

	C: 931-206-7253
O: 931-221-6223
	kleinhansk@apsu.edu


	2:15-2:30
	3:15-3:30
	Transition
	Transition
	Transition

	2:30-3:15
	3:30-4:15
	Exit Report

	
	
	Dr. Maria Cronley, Provost and Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs

	
	
	Dr. Lynne S. Crosby, Senior Vice Provost and Associate Vice President for Academic Affairs and the SACSCOC Accreditation Liaison

	
	
	Dr. Chad Brooks, Associate Provost for Research and Dean of the College of Graduate Studies

	
	
	Dr. Tucker Brown, Dean College of Behavioral and Health Sciences

	
	
	Dr. Marcy Maurer, Department Chair, Health and Human Performance

	
	
	Dr. Timothy Leszczak, Chair-Elect, Health and Human Performance (2022)

	
	
	Dr. Kelly Kleinhans, Program Director Master of Speech-Language Pathology

	
	
	Dr. Sarai Ward, Assistant Professor-Speech-Language Pathology

	
	
	Dr. Jen Bancroft, Assistant Professor Speech-Language Pathology 
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1

